
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hinsdale (Central) 36.350 32.925 34.550 34.825 138.650
2 Darien (Hinsdale South) 34.875 33.500 31.425 32.550 132.350
3 Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 32.000 29.150 33.700 33.850 128.700
4 Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 33.450 27.300 25.275 31.300 117.325

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Thursday January 31,2013Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, IL Regional of Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, L Sectional

Final  Team  Results
Meet Manager: Myles Laffey



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score
1 Skylor Hilger Fr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.350 8.800 8.950 9.050 9.038 36.150
2 Erin Morgan Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.300 8.400 8.925 9.500 9.031 36.125
3 Maddie Nowak Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.200 9.450 8.500 8.950 9.025 36.100
4 Cayley Brenk Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.225 8.775 8.600 8.650 8.813 35.250
5 Becca Smith Sr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 9.200 7.900 8.325 8.750 8.544 34.175
6 Lauren Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.500 8.125 8.350 8.050 8.256 33.025
7 Alaina Kapla Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 8.350 7.425 8.475 8.625 8.219 32.875
8 Carolyn Jennrich Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 8.100 7.375 7.925 8.175 7.894 31.575
9 Jessica Hawken Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.700 7.950 6.825 7.875 7.838 31.350

10 Taylor Daley Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.125 7.975 7.475 7.675 7.813 31.250
11 Reilly O'Donnell So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.150 7.200 7.050 8.275 7.669 30.675
12 Jackie LaBelle So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.000 6.750 5.250 7.200 6.800 27.200
13 Alexia Kingzette Fr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.100 5.450 4.650 7.000 6.300 25.200
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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Thursday January 31,2013

Meet Manager: Myles Laffey
A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, IL Regional of Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, L Sectional



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Skylor Hilger Fr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.500 8.700 9.400 9.300 0.00 9.350
2 Erin Morgan Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.100 9.300 9.200 9.400 0.00 9.300
3 Cayley Brenk Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.200 9.250 8.800 9.100 0.00 9.225
4 Becca Smith Sr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 9.100 9.300 8.200 8.900 0.00 9.200
4 Maddie Nowak Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.700 8.900 9.100 9.300 0.00 9.200
6 Emma Christoph Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.400 8.600 8.900 9.100 0.00 9.000
7 Annie Zircher Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.600 8.700 8.900 8.750 0.00 8.825
8 Jessica Hawken Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.900 8.100 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
9 Lauren Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.400 8.550 8.400 8.600 0.00 8.500

10 Jorie Smith Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.300 8.650 8.300 8.650 0.00 8.475
11 Hannah Kapelinski Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.300 8.600 8.000 8.200 0.00 8.450
12 Alaina Kapla Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 8.200 8.500 8.000 8.400 0.00 8.350
12 Michaela Valatkas Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.800 8.300 8.200 8.500 0.00 8.350
14 Reilly O'Donnell So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.200 8.100 8.200 8.000 0.00 8.150
15 Taylor Daley Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.000 8.250 7.600 7.900 0.00 8.125
16 Alexia Kingzette Fr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.100 7.300 8.100 8.100 0.00 8.100
16 Carolyn Jennrich Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.900 8.300 7.900 8.200 0.00 8.100
18 Jackie LaBelle So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.900 8.000 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
19 Louise Martin So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.800 7.500 7.900 8.000 0.00 7.950
20 Kristy Fogle Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.100 7.300 7.000 7.200 0.00 7.200
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, IL Regional of Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, L Sectional

Meet Manager: Myles Laffey



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Nowak Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.450 9.450 0 9.450
2 Jessica Malon Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 8.800 8.900 0 8.850
3 Skylor Hilger Fr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.750 8.850 0 8.800
4 Cayley Brenk Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.750 8.800 0 8.775
5 Erin Morgan Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.500 8.300 0 8.400
6 Lauren Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.150 8.100 0 8.125
7 Taylor Daley Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.850 8.100 0 7.975
8 Jessica Hawken Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.150 7.750 0 7.950
9 Becca Smith Sr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.000 7.800 0 7.900

10 Elle Bergevin Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.700 8.050 0 7.875
10 Maddie Sesemann So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.900 7.850 0 7.875
12 Lindsey Riker Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.800 7.900 0 7.850
13 Alaina Kapla Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.350 7.500 0 7.425
14 Carolyn Jennrich Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.300 7.450 0 7.375
15 Reilly O'Donnell So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.150 7.250 0 7.200
16 Erica Meyer Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.950 7.250 0 7.100
17 Jackie LaBelle So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.000 6.500 0 6.750
18 Katie Stewart Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 5.150 5.850 0 5.500
19 Alexia Kingzette Fr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 5.300 5.600 0 5.450
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, IL Regional of Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, L Sectional

Meet Manager: Myles Laffey



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Jessica Malon Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 9.200 9.350 0 9.275
2 Skylor Hilger Fr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.000 8.900 0 8.950
3 Erin Morgan Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.800 9.050 0 8.925
4 Cayley Brenk Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.600 8.600 0 8.600
5 Hannah Kapelinski Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.550 8.550 0 8.550
6 Maddie Nowak Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.400 8.600 0 8.500
7 Emma Christoph Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.650 8.300 0 8.475
7 Alaina Kapla Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 8.500 8.450 0 8.475
9 Lauren Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.450 8.250 0 8.350

10 Becca Smith Sr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.400 8.250 0 8.325
11 Michaela Valatkas Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.850 8.200 0 8.025
12 Carolyn Jennrich Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.800 8.050 0 7.925
13 Annie Zircher Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.500 7.500 0 7.500
14 Taylor Daley Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.550 7.400 0 7.475
15 Shur Batmunkh Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.350 6.850 0 7.100
15 Katie Stewart Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.000 7.200 0 7.100
17 Reilly O'Donnell So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.050 7.050 0 7.050
18 Jessica Hawken Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.850 6.800 0 6.825
19 Jackie LaBelle So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 5.650 4.850 0 5.250
20 Alexia Kingzette Fr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 4.500 4.800 0 4.650
21 Mary Penckofer So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 4.900 4.100 0 4.500
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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Meet Manager: Myles Laffey



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Erin Morgan Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.550 9.450 0 9.500
2 Jessica Malon Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 9.100 9.300 0 9.200
3 Skylor Hilger Fr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.150 8.950 0 9.050
4 Maddie Nowak Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.800 9.100 0 8.950
5 Becca Smith Sr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.750 8.750 0 8.750
6 Emma Christoph Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.600 8.700 0 8.650
6 Cayley Brenk Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.700 8.800 0.1 8.650
8 Alaina Kapla Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 8.550 8.700 0 8.625
9 Reilly O'Donnell So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 8.200 8.350 0 8.275

10 Carolyn Jennrich Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 8.250 8.100 0 8.175
11 Lauren Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.000 8.100 0 8.050
12 Annie Zircher Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.250 7.800 0 8.025
13 Lindsey Riker Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.050 7.950 0 8.000
14 Jessica Hawken Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.000 7.750 0 7.875
15 Katie Stewart Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) [Coop] 7.700 8.000 0 7.850
16 Taylor Daley Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.600 7.950 0.1 7.675
17 Jackie LaBelle So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.200 7.200 0 7.200
18 Louise Martin So. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 7.250 6.900 0 7.075
19 Alexia Kingzette Fr. Riverside (R. -Brookfield) 6.900 7.100 0 7.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, IL Regional of Hinsdale Central High School, Hinsdale, L Sectional

Meet Manager: Myles Laffey
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